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15260
15267
15262
15263
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15265
15266
15267
15268
15269
15270
15271
15272
15273
15274
10275
15276
19277
15278
15279
15280
15281
15282
15283
15284
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15284
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10292
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15295
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15298
15299
12300
15301
15302
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MIGUEL HIERRO SANTANA

NULG

MIGUEL ARCANGEL NOVAS NOVAS
FRANCISCO TCRRES DE LA RQSA
RAFAEL JUAN B. HERNANDEZ
LUIS SALCEDO URBAEZ

MAQ MONTES DE OCA REYES
CRISTOBAL RONALDAN PEGUERO
JAYSON MONTERO MONTERO
NULG

OCTAVIC MARTINEZ MONTERO
RON CONSTANTINO TAVAREZ B.
FRANCISCO JUAN P. LEE G.
RAFAEL TOMAS JAIME
WOLFRANNY JS. MAIREN! HDEZ.
JANEIRIS SENA MENDEZ
CANDIDO VENTURA ORTEGA
BARBARO RAMON BATISTA FDEZ
ANGEL DE JESUS FRIAS

NICOLAS MONEGRO CARPIO
JOSE EDUARDO RODRIGUEZ

PEDRO JACINTO ESTReLLA RDGUEZ.

FERNANDO ARTURO FERNANDEZ
NULO

NULO

SILVIA TAVAREZ MORENO
RICARDO OVIEDO LABOURT
ANDRES ACEVEDO MALENO

JOSE ALTAGRACIA BAEZ DE LECN
PABLO ROBERTO RIVERA PAYANO
TOMAS GUERRERO BUENQO
VICTOR GERMAN PEREZ

NULO

VALERIO JIMENEZ

SOBEIDA DE LA ROSA ORTEGA
JOSE DE JESUS SANDOVAL
DELSIO AGRAMONTE

MIGUEL CASTILLO HERNANDEZ
ROSANNA ALFAL LARANCUENT
ADRIANA ARGELIS ROJAS

NULO

ROSA ESTHER GRULLON CABREJA
NULO

ALEXIS FERNANDO RIVAS MENDEZ
ROBERT RAMON ARIAS FERNANDEZ
CRAISTIAN WALTER CASABELLA
GERALDO ANT. BALDERA CALDERON
BELKIS AMARILIS JIMENEZ

RAMON TOMAS TAMARES KELLY
ROLANDO GARCIA MONEGRO
RAFAEL MONTERO SUERO
JONATHAN GUZMAN INFANTE
BRAUDILIO TRINIDAD

MIGUEL SANTANA MEJIA

SUELDO MES DE ABRIL/2011
NULO

SUELDO MES DE ABRIL/2011
SUELDO MES DE ABRIL/2011
SUELDO MES DE ABRIL/2011
SUELDOC MES DE ABRIL/2011
SUELDD MES DE ABRIL/2011
SUELDO MES DE ABRIL/2011
SUELDO MES DE ABRIL/2011
NULO

SUELDO MES DE ABRIL/2011
SUELDO MES DE ABRIL/2011
SUELDO MES DE ABRIL/2011
SUELDO MES DE ABRIL/2011
SUELDO MES DE ABRIL/2011
SUELDO MES DE ABRIL/2011
SUELDO MES DE ABRIL/2011
SUELDO MES DE ABRIL/2011
SUELDO MES DE ABRIL/2011
SUELDO MES DE ABRIL/2011
SUELDO MES DE ABRIL/2011
SUELDO MES DE ABRIL/2011
SUELDO MES DE ABRIL/2011
NULO

NULO

SUELDO MES DE ABRIL/2011
SUELDO MES DE ABRIL/201 1
SUELDO MES DE ABRIL/Z011
SUELDO MES DE ABRIL/201 1
SUELDO MES DE ABRIL/2011
SUELDO MES DE ABRIL/2011
SUELDO MES DE ABRIL/2011
NULO

SUELDO MES DE ABRIL/2011
SUELDO MES DE ABRIL/201 1
SUELDO MES DE ABRIL/2011
SUELDO MES DE ABRIL/2011
SUELDO MES DE ABRIL/201 1
SUELDO MES DE ABRIL/20%1
SUELDO MES DE ABRIL/2011
NULO

SUELDO MES DE ABRIL/Z2011
NULO

SUELDO MES DE ABRIL/2011
SUELDO MES DE ABRIL/2011
SUELDO MES DE ABRIL/2011
SUELDO MES DE ABRIL/2011
SUELDO MES DE ABRIL/2011
SUELDO MES DE ABRIL/2011
SUELDO MES DE ABRIL/201 1
SUELDO MES DE ABRIL/201 1
SUELDO MES DE ABRIL/2011
SUELDO MES DE ABRIL{2011
SUELDO MES DE ABRiIL/2011
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6,584 43

7,007.00
7,007.00
7,007.00
7,007 00
7,007 00
7,007 00
6,584 .43

8,820.00

6,584 43
30 880 83
19,600.00
13,813 50

7.840.00
14,700.00
14 700.00

7.367.20
14 700 .00
14 700.00
14.700.00
14,700.00

6,446.30
13,813.50
12,155 88

8,103 92

8,103.92

5 390 00

6,468.00

7,007.00
12,155.88
7,546.00
10,129.80
6,077 94
6,077.94
3,430.00

13,092.02

9,800.00
34,629.65
28,508.80
26,727 .00

0,446 30
26,727 .00
26,727 00
16,576.20

4,604 .50

8,288.10

8,288 10



